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AFC Division

Balls Deep

BOATS N HOES
Gonna miss you brother
Hauser Lake Hoser's
Mahomies

NFC Division

Hog nuts

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
TD's And Beer
Spence

8 too many

Total Points

Hog nuts

RIP 10/16/83 9/23/21
Balls Deep

Gonna miss you brother
Mahomies

BOATS N HOES
Hauser Lake Hoser's
Spence

8 too many

TD's And Beer
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2123.30
2069.10
2061.10
2054.60
1978.90
1973.30
1748.80
1727.40
1718.20
1612.90
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PCT
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.643
0.429

PCT
0.643
0.643
0.286
0.286
0.143

DIV
5-3

4-4
5-3
1-7

DIV
6-2
8-0

2-6
1-7

PF
1705.20
1693.70
1635.10
1488.60
1631.50

PF
1805.00
1770.80
1390.60
1387.70
1414.50
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PA
1631.40
1454.60
1546.80
1465.20
1548.00

PA
1552.40
1688.10
1704.90
1596.40
1734.90

PTS
2061.10
1973.30
2054.60
1748.80
1978.90

PTS
2123.30
2069.10
1612.90
1727.40
1718.20
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